o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Name

Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address
Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
job_sheet_image_|latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

BLUE SKY FIRE SAFETY
BOB000003157401
8755728182

221 ZAKATI MOHALLA
BAREILLY

243003

UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK
38250300000000
8991922406977643622U
BOB

28.3684428

79.4063542

28.3684835

79.4063181

ankit mishra

Positive



3 ER INFORMATION:

i ::qum D:
| aerchantRecip; :
pIC ent Name:

L : 29 LMD p1o 410K
> 1 Mﬁ_&zﬁ Z-’:&ﬂ_
" 10 Number (PANNoter iD/AADHAARY: #
DEVICE INFORMATION:
= Device Serial No:
LB T oo oco

* 5IM No:
« VPA : el AP VAl S vl (4 2
(Virtual Payment Address): Lboel F755 T 1T Lo po Lot

MANDATORY INFORMATION {YES/NO):

Geo Tag Photo E ; el
Device Sound Test 1:‘1
ID Proof (self-signed) [

Acknowledgment & Confirmation: I confirm that | have recelved the above-mentioned device and SIM
in working condition. | also acknowledge that the detalls provided above are correct.

*NOTE: All mandatory information must be collected as self-attested

566 sahukara, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh 24350
6-07-2025 02:13:48 pm

28 3684428,79.4063542
Pincode : 243502




Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 16-07-2025 14:14:06

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




