

## PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Merchant Name	BLUE SKY FIRE SAFETY
2	Merchant Id	BOB000003157401
3	Merchant Mobile No	8755728182
4	Merchant Address	221 ZAKATI MOHALLA
5	Merchant City	BAREILLY
6	Pincode	243003
7	Merchant State	UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK
8	Device ID	38250300000000
9	Sim No	8991922406977643622U
10	BankName	BOB
11	job_sheet_image_latitude	28.3684428
12	job_sheet_image_longitude	79.4063542
13	customer_image_latitude	28.3684835
14	customer_image_longitude	79.4063181
15	agent_remark	ankit mishra
16	fv_status	Positive



### SOUNDBOX DELIVERY CONFIRMATION JOB SHEET

#### MERCHANT

#### CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

Date: 16/7/2025

- Request ID:
- Merchant/Recipient Name:
- Shop/Centre Name:
- Merchant/Shop Address:
- Pincode:
- Mob No:
- ID Number (PAN/Voter ID/AADHAAR):

BOB000003157401  
BLUE SKY FIRE SAFETY  
221 ZAKAT MOHALLA  
243003  
8755728182

#### DEVICE INFORMATION:

- Device Serial No:
- SIM No:
- VPA (Virtual Payment Address):

28250300000000  
89919224069776436220  
blue87557503@bända.mobi

#### MANDATORY INFORMATION (YES/NO):

Geo Tag Photo	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>
Device Sound Test	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>
ID Proof (self-signed)	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>

Acknowledgment & Confirmation: I confirm that I have received the above-mentioned device and SIM in working condition. I also acknowledge that the details provided above are correct.

Merchant Signature:

\*NOTE: All mandatory information must be collected as self-attested.

566, sahukara, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh 24350  
16-07-2025 02:13:48 pm  
28.3684428, 79.4063542  
Pincode : 243502



**9C94+9H8, Bareilly - Nainital Rd, sahukara, .  
16-07-2025 02:14:02 pm  
28.3684835,79.4063181  
Pincode : 243003**

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	16-07-2025 14:14:06
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	

3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

